

30 M A C T 374/25

LADDI Vs. RAVI KUMAR

31.07.2025

Present: Sh. Shankar, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. V.K. Gupta, Ld. Proxy counsel for R3/Insurance
Company.

At request of proxy counsel time extended to file WS.

List on 14.08.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
31.07.2025